
 

 

2022 Varsity Football (7-5) 

Date Time Opponent Result  

Sat, Aug 20 10:00 AM Claysburg-Kimmel Scrimmage 

Fri, Aug 26 7:00 PM at River Valley  W, 44-6 

Fri, Sep 02 7:00 PM at Cambria Heights  L, 6-13 

Fri, Sep 09 7:00 PM Marion Center W, 42-26 

Fri, Sep 16 7:00 PM at Purchase Line W, 35-14 

Fri, Sep 23 7:00 PM United * L, 14-24 

Fri, Sep 30 7:00 PM at Homer Center W, 28-25 

Fri, Oct 07 7:00 PM Penns Manor Area L, 28-55 

Fri, Oct 14 7:00 PM at West Shamokin  W, 49-34 

Fri, Oct 21 7:00 PM Northern Cambria ** W, 27-21 

Fri, Oct 28 7:00 PM at Windber  L, 0-31 

  District 6-A Playoffs  

Fri, Nov 4 7:00 PM at Juniata Valley  W, 20-6 

Sat, Nov 12 7:00 PM at Penns Manor  L, 7-21 

 

* Homecoming 

** Senior Night 

 


